Daniel
Texteingabe
LMZ14500
LMZ14500
f=14mm , Object:Infinity
0.0
0
0.1
10
0.2
20
0.3
30
0.4
40
0.5
50
0.6
60
0.7
70
0.8
80
0.9
90
1.0
100
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS Diff. Limit
TS 0.0000 mm
TS 2.7000 mm
TS 3.6000 mm
TS 4.5000 mm
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 1 of 9
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
2016/01/24
Data for 0.4358 to 0.6563 µm.
Surface: Image
f=28mm
0.0
0
0.1
10
0.2
20
0.3
30
0.4
40
0.5
50
0.6
60
0.7
70
0.8
80
0.9
90
1.0
100
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS Diff. Limit
TS 0.0000 mm
TS 2.7000 mm
TS 3.6000 mm
TS 4.5000 mm
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 2 of 9
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
2016/01/24
Data for 0.4358 to 0.6563 µm.
Surface: Image
f=252mm
0.0
0
0.1
10
0.2
20
0.3
30
0.4
40
0.5
50
0.6
60
0.7
70
0.8
80
0.9
90
1.0
100
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS Diff. Limit
TS 0.0000 mm
TS 2.7000 mm
TS 3.6000 mm
TS 4.5000 mm
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 7 of 9
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
2016/01/24
Data for 0.4358 to 0.6563 µm.
Surface: Image
f=500mm
0.0
0
0.1
10
0.2
20
0.3
30
0.4
40
0.5
50
0.6
60
0.7
70
0.8
80
0.9
90
1.0
100
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS Diff. Limit
TS 0.0000 mm
TS 2.7000 mm
TS 3.6000 mm
TS 4.5000 mm
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 9 of 9
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
2016/01/24
Data for 0.4358 to 0.6563 µm.
Surface: Image
LMZ14500
f=14mm , Object:Infinity
-2-0.50 00.00 20.50
Millimeters Percent
+Y +Y
Field Curvature Distortion
T S
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 1 of 9
Field Curvature / F-Tan(Theta) Distortion
Field units changed to field angle
2016/01/24
Maximum Field is 17.636 Degrees.
Wavelengths:  0.588
f=28mm
-2-0.50 00.00 20.50
Millimeters Percent
+Y +Y
Field Curvature Distortion
T S
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 2 of 9
Field Curvature / F-Tan(Theta) Distortion
Field units changed to field angle
2016/01/24
Maximum Field is 9.011 Degrees.
Wavelengths:  0.588
f=252mm
-2-0.50 00.00 20.50
Millimeters Percent
+Y +Y
Field Curvature Distortion
T S
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 7 of 9
Field Curvature / F-Tan(Theta) Distortion
Field units changed to field angle
2016/01/24
Maximum Field is 1.017 Degrees.
Wavelengths:  0.588
f=500mm
-2-0.50 00.00 20.50
Millimeters Percent
+Y +Y
Field Curvature Distortion
T S
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 9 of 9
Field Curvature / F-Tan(Theta) Distortion
Field units changed to field angle
2016/01/24
Maximum Field is 0.519 Degrees.
Wavelengths:  0.588
TRANSMISSION LMZ14500
     0.000
    20.000
    40.000
    60.000
    80.000
   100.000
Transmission (%)
Wavelength (micron)
    0.4000     0.4800     0.5600     0.6400     0.7200     0.8000     0.8800     0.9600     1.0400     1.1200     1.2000
LMZ14500
f=14mm
0 0.45 0.9 1.35 1.8 2.25 2.7 3.15 3.6 4.05 4.5
Y Field in Millimeters
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 1 of 9
R
e
l
a
t
i
v
e
I
l
l
u
m
i
n
a
t
i
o
n
Relative Illumination
2016/01/24
Wavelength: 0.587560 µm
f=500mm
0 0.45 0.9 1.35 1.8 2.25 2.7 3.15 3.6 4.05 4.5
Y Field in Millimeters
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
1143 (14-500mm DN_F2.7)_Inf.ZMX
Configuration 9 of 9
R
e
l
a
t
i
v
e
I
l
l
u
m
i
n
a
t
i
o
n
Relative Illumination
2016/01/24
Wavelength: 0.587560 µm